GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

FINAL RESULTS FOR 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR
(COLLEGE OF SCIENCE)



PROGRAMMES

|. Bsc. Information Technology

2. Bsc. Mobile Computing



The following students having:

GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023

(i) achieved a minimum of 140, 106, 68 credit hours for the top up

(i) passed all required courses

(iii) obtained a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above,
(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department and Faculty Boards
are recommended for the award of Bachelor Science in Information Technology in the classes

indicated below:
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INDEX NUMBERS

040919810
040919607
040919602
040919427
040919669
040919308
040919469
040919065
040919109
040919780
040919671
0401200054
040919224
040919899
040919196
040919422
040919650
040919290

NAME OF STUDENTS

FIRST CLASS HONOURS
PADI, John Tetteh

KLUTSEY, Fortune Akpene (Miss)
ADONU, Sony Dickson
DONKOR, William

IBRAHIM, Razak

KOFFEL, Jean Michel

NYAMADI, Winston Derrick Kwami
FORSON, Silas

GBAFA, Wisdom

DUAH, Prince Kwaku

MILLER, Prince Bortey

DENKY], Bright Acheampong
ASHLEY, Lesily Nii Martei
ONADEY, Selina (Miss)

SALIFU, Joshua Venkumwin
AKAFIA, Carl Mliwomor
YEBOAMH, Derrick

BOATENG, Jedidiah Darko
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040919036
040919967
0401200058
040919514
0401200154

040919355
040919979
040919751
040919423
040919546
040919769
040919063
0401200036
040919380
040919475
040919304
040919438
040919864
040919431
040919941
040919370
040919927
0401200050
040919866
040919608
040919054
0401200223
040919668
040919756
040919271

ADAMPTEY, Lydia Mensah (Miss)
USMAN, Abubakar Saddiq
OWIREDU, Ebenezer Nana Kwame Baiden
OPOKU, Bright

AGYEI, Daniel

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
BINEY, Kwadwo

AYERTEY, Joel Teye-Daklo
BOAMAH, Morrison Boakye
HAGAN, Oscar

SARKWAH, Bondzi Kwaku
BAAFI, Emmanuel

ASARE, Alexander

KALATE, Calvin Etornam
ASAMOAH, Kelvin

OSAE, Benjamin Tanoh

ABDUL SALAM, Seidu
OGBONNA, Philip

TETTEH, Joshua

AMEMASOR, Caleb Elikem
ANSAH, Paul Kwaku
PADI-NARH, Nyarkomah Afriyie (Miss)
OFORI, Nicholas Frimpong
BAAH-YEBOAH, Samuel
LUMUMBA, Samuel Vorvor
MENSAH, Elliot Confidence
ODAME, God'spower

ALABI, Charles

AFRIYIE, Lucia (Miss)

GEPOASE, Ruth (Miss)

DUEDU, Felix
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040919184
040919017
0401200157
040917460
040919350
0401200141
040919713
040919709
040919218
040919134
040917074
040919768
040919711
040919361
0401200045
040919232
040919012
0401200288
040919432
040919174
0401200047
040919416
040919997
040919022
040919027
0401200359
0401200136
040919326
040919636
040919171
040919282

KATCHER, Francisca (Miss)
MENSAH, Sarah Momo (Miss)
LARBI, Richard Nyinaku
AGYEI, Eric Kwasi

ASARE, Priscilla (Miss)
AMOA, Chris Acqua
DADZIE, Prince Baah
ANNOBIL, Samuel Reginald
CANATHY, Patrick Kofi
AFRIFA, Emmanuel

PHOLIE, Esther Emefa (Miss)
ASMAH, Rita (Miss)

APPIAH, Samuel

HAYFORD, Denzel

GAISIE, Emmanuel Kofi Gyasi
ACHEAMPONG, Alfred Ofori
DOMPREH, Chrysolite (Miss)
LAMPTEY, Jonathan

DUFE, Paul

SOLLY, Emmanuel Adjei
TANKO, Osman

HAGAN, Shantel Mercy (Miss)
ARMAH, Felix

DENKY]I, Godfred Boateng
APPAU, Chris

TULASI, Douglas Dzigbodi
LARTEY, Emmanuel Nii Lartei
OSARDU, Ivy (Miss)

ANTWI, Maxwell
AMANING, Theophilus Ofosu
AMEKA, Marcelline (Miss)
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040919840
0401200018
040919605
040919078
040919383
040919367
040919086
040919235
0409190088
0401200020
040120001 |
040919082
0409190025
0401200100
040918753
0401200001
040919163
040919111
040919486
040919737
0401200201
040919336
0401200089
0401200014
040919862
040919004
0401200253
040919421
0409190086
040919732
0401200068

APPIAH, Samuel Djan

SAM, Francis

MENSAH, Raphael
KWANDA, Mubarak
AGBETOR, Edem Komla
QUAICOE, Philip
TAMAKLOE, Godsway Kwame
ADU-ASARE, Clinton
YAYRAVI, Michel Angelo
GBADAGO, Franklin
SOKARI, Nengi

KWARTENG, Clifford Yeboah
IDDRIS, Hafsa (Miss)
ABUSAH, Daniel Kwame
MENSAH, Joseph

BOAKYE, Richmond
ADJAOTTOR, Lawerh Joseph
ADOM, Benjamin

ISMAEL, Kudiratu Handaria (Miss)
AHLIJAH, Esther Kafui (Miss)
QUARSHIE, Joshua Nii Trebi
AMOABENG, Emmanuel Asante
BAWAH, Abdull-Hakeem
NARTEY, Hillary Jimakie (Miss)
GBEMU, Ebenezer

FORSON, Isaac Mensah
DIAMEH, Moses Kwame
BEASAH, Eric

BOAKYE, Dominic

KPODO, Caleb Etornam
ASHONG, Sylvanus Caesar
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040919059
040919585
040919173
040919710
040919445
0401200169
0401200176
040919373
040919035
040919568
040919033
040919526
040919122
040919118
040919749
040919809
040919100
040919571
040516065
040919434
040916489
040919687
040919315
040919758
040919158
040919583
040919697
040919851
040917161
040918081
0401200097

ACQUAH, Ebow Edisi
AMOAKO, Christiana (Miss)
OSEI BONSU, Ignatius

MBA, Richmond

ASARE, John Andrews Kweku
BAIDOQOO, Justice
AMANKWAA TAWIAH, Abena Adutwuwaa (Miss)
TAGOE, Victor Nii Addokwei
MENSAH, Bismark

ASINOR, Samuel Oppong
TWUM, Alexander Adjei
ADAMS, Believe Mawuse (Miss)
AHMED, Rafatu Sulleiman (Miss)
AFOAKWA, Philip Asante
AMOAH, King David

FELBAH, Flora Adjoa (Miss)
APRAKU, Emmanuel Opoku
BOTCHWEY, Solomon
ANSAH, Michael

ADORBLI, Divine

MENSAH, Isaac Lord

OSEl, Richard

YAKUBU, Salifu Boforo
OCQUAYE, Bernice (Miss)
ABBAN, Bismark

MENSAH, Nana Akosua Foriwa (Miss)
OBENG-KYEI, Aaron Kojo
AGYEKUM, Kwame
ENNINFUL, Owen

INCOOM, Ishmael Vital
MOLAI, Daniel Adotey
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040919009
0401200116
040919226
040919135
040919371
0401200051
04012001 14
040919490
040919898
040919347
040919483
040919119
0401200010
0401200064
0401200289
040118054
040118281
040919140
040918085
0401200128
040919744
0401200244
0401200106
040916125
0401200072
040919448
040919093
040919728
040919592
040919287
040919010

ANKRAH, Samuel Nii

DZEBLE, Justice

DONKOR, Raphael
RANDOLPH, Ronald

ANKU, Priscilla (Miss)
FIATUSEY, Gifty Delali (Miss)
RENNER, Andrew

APPIAH, Gifty Nyamekye (Miss)
ANING, David Wiafe

OFOSU, Richard

ARLOO, Prince Nana Kobena
KWARFO, Michael Acheampong
ADISI, Russell Nana Omari
DARKWA, Bright

KPEKPO, Benedict Edem
KORANTENG, Samuel Mireku
PHILIP, Triku Kwasi
AGBEMENYALE, Rockson Kwasi
OFFEI-AGYEMANG, Kwabena
OWUSU ANSAH, Collins
AYERTEY, Martey Samuel
ADAMTEY, Samuel Osborn
JACQUIES, Morris Kwaku
OPPONG BOATEMAA, Nana Akua Mimi (Miss)
TEKPETEY, Richard Narteh
FRIMPONG, Clement Kofi
QUAO, Emmanuel Nii

OSEl, Festus Acheampong
ALLOTEY, Prince Akwei

ADJEI, Marrion

PAINTSIL, Albert Quaye



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

040919014
040919894
040916588
0401200159
040115173
040919721
040919382
0401200026
B020913344
040919208
040919436
040919539
0401200019
040919207
040919911
040919488
040919343
040919353
0401200032
040919770
040919577
0401200277
040919977
0401200345
040919260
040919612
040919061
040919049
040919105
040919221
040919480

DAGAH, Bright

YUSIF, Rukaya (Miss)

BOATENG, Eric Kofi

DAUTEY, Hannah (Miss)
ONWUZULIKE, Anthony Nkemijika
BENTIL, Agyaful Jojo

ABBAN, Joseph Kwamena
AMENYITOR, Charles Kwesi
WOUBEY, Komi Dogbeda
SINTIM-ABOAGYE, Mark
MERHIBI, Darian Nafez

ANSONG, Emmanuel Gideon Debrah
OFORI| QUAYE, Emmanuel

DZAH, Kingsford

ASARE, Richmond Teye Nyemignor
ANINKORAH, Samuel Yaw |nr
OFORI, Gideon

TEYE, Gerald Adjei

ASUMADU, Moses Kwadwo Okran
YEMOH, Imran Odoi

BOATENG, Gertrude Ohene (Miss)
BABATUNDE, Edmond

COFFIE, Albert

ABROKWAH, Ernest
ADU-GYAMFI, Nicholas

TORSOO, Delove

OKYERE, Patrick

ABABIO, Bless

OMAN, Rebecca Korkor (Miss)
ASANTE, Edmund Kwabena Ansong
SETORDZIE, Alphonce



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

040919795
040919294
040919425
040919206
040919903
040919395
0401200198
040919374
0401200213
040919670
040919532
0401200074
040919896
040919266
040919541
040917208
040919291
040919265
040919991
040919814
040919584
0409190055
0401200007
0409190034
040919641
040919812
040919153
040919385
0401200319
040919891
040919867

KOE, Prosper Selasi
ABUBAKAR, Kennedy Wusunanwa
DOE, Esther Ashieta (Miss)
AGYEKUM, Kennedy Omane Snr
AKOTEY, Emmanuel Kobby
BEDZINA, Morris Kafui

ADU, Prince Agyapong

ABAKA, Hellen Adjeiba (Miss)
NEEQUAYE, Kelvin

SALIFU, Salim

KUDOLO, Jerome

NYADZI, Belinda (Miss)
YEBOAH, Emmanuel Kwabena
YEBOAH, Emmanuel

DANFUL, Gloria Ahwirengma (Miss)
BEMBIR, Emmanuel Annan
ADDI, Raphael Tetteh

OTOO, Dawuda

MENSAH, Michael Frankson Teye
AMOAKO-ADU, Joel
ADJANOR, Ephraim David
KUMAH, Dzidefo

ASARE, Ephraim Okoh
MWANYOMBET, Mehdi
AFRIFA, George Darko
MOHAMEED, Farouk Balima
OBENG, Patrick

OSEl, Claudia Beremah (Miss)
ANNANCY, Harold Asare
PONEDONG, Ernest

TAKY]I, Genevieve Appiah (Miss)
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040919342
0401200275
040919339
0401200290
040919098
040919104
040918425
0401200056
040919523
0401200030
040919522
040919197
040919834
040919477
0401200214
040917310
040919430
0401200048
040919515
040919064
040919524
040919503
040919313
0401200247
0401200186
040919773
040919254
0409190036
0401200034
040919396
040919726

AMOFA, Mary Efia (Miss)
DORNYO, Nicholson Selassy
ANSAH, Ehrick Ebo

ACHEAMPONG, Esther Obenewaa (Miss)

TETTEH, Ebenezer Kofi
OSABUTEY, Cornelius

ASARE-MENYAH, Emmanuel Nii Lartey

KLUFIO, Kelvin Mensah
SHITOR, Christian Kwami
SEMABIA, David

BANI, David

AGBETSISE, Hope Mawutor
QUAYNOR, Elvis Tettey
OFORI, Jude Nii

DOGBEY, Ricky Yao
BOADU, Samuel
AGBANYO, Precious
OCANSEY, Evans

HADIR, Idriss Zaid Adam
ZOIKU, Anita (Miss)

ADOR, Foster Alphar
OFORI, Camilo Hans Mensah
HANSON, Fredrick
NETTEY, Emmanuel Akai
ABROKWAH, Bright Sizzla
ADOM, Emmanuel Amoako
PETERS, Derrick

NOMAH, Martin

ADAMS, Marvin Okai
ADAMS, Zenat Larriba Akua (Miss)
DANSO, Kelvin Kwadwo Helary
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0401200065
040919931
040919334
0401200069
040919397
0401200264
040918440

040918444
040917363
0401200273
0401200300
040919702
040919181
040918422
040919229
0401200118
040919384
040919222
040918442
040919540
040119062
04091941 1
040919821
0401200142
040919819
0401200243
040919449
0401200024
0401200038
040917621

EWOOL, Dennis

ASARE, Albert Lartey
BOATENG, Benneth
TORDZRO, Frank Kwaku
NUNOO, Enoch Nii Ahene
ISSIFU, Awal

VORVOR, Philip Seyram

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

DORWU, Grace (Miss)

OFORI, Daniel Kodjo
AMO-YARTEY, Agnes Kuukua (Miss)
WOYOME, Elkanah Gardner Xorvey
AFFLU, Edinam Kwaku

OSEl, Constance Obenewaah (Miss)
ANKRAH, Nii Okai

APPAUH, Emmanuel

APPIAH, Anthony Jnr

BOBOLI, Elorm Kwasi

OFORI, Bright

AGBOZO, Benedicta Nyatepe (Miss)
SACKEY, Darius Edwin

BOTWE, Emmanuel Obuobi
GYEKYE, Samuel Akwesi Sarpong
BRUCE, Joel Nhyira

ANNAN, Daniel Kwabena Nartey
ADUSEI, Jeffson

SAEED, Moro

KUGBLENU, Gerald
BANAANGMEN, Rose (Miss)
AYIEB, Fortunate
OWUSU-YEBOAH, Ronney
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040119259
040919980
040919447
040919220
040917795
040116193
040919926
040919013
040919662
040919155
0401200234
040918318
040919311
0401200035
0409190040
0401200080
040919593
040919696
040919971
040919249
040919853
0401200303
040919189
040919030
040919922
040919252
040919040
040919932
0401200043
040919275
040919906

DRAVIE, Raymond Romeo
OFORI, Nathaniel Twumasi
AYATEY, Edem Jesse
NKANSAH, Daniel Dwamena
GOZZAH, Raphael

ADDO, Sylvester Dankwah
MARFO, Prince Kofi
AMFO-SAKY]I, Obenewah (Miss)
BAIDOO, Joseph

ABALLO, Jewel Fafa (Miss)
TETTEH, Gabriel

AFFUM, Ernest

AYATA, Mohammed Iddrisu
MENSAH, Frederick Kofi
ADAMSON, Richard Kwabena
AMUZU, Cornelius
OHEMENG, Jebless Fiifi
PARDIE, Bismark Tettey
OGBAMEY, Kelvin Nii
OKINE, Joel Lionel

AFRAM, Bossman Ofosu
BOSSO, Mac-Olga Morkporkpor
AWUS, Isaac Sebastian
ANKRAMAH, Ernest

ABBEY, Bernard Kufour

OSEl, Michael

NSIAH, Naomi Kwakyiwaah (Miss)
ABREDU, Martin Boateng
DAMALIE, Daniel Delali
NTUMI, Priscilla Aku (Miss)
APOLLQOS, Precious
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040919664
040919225
040919299
0409190010
040919786
040919887
0401200095
040919159
040919874
040919884
0401200053
040919126
040919628
0401200241
040919830
0401200224
040919781
040919499
040919390
040119110
040919841
040919923
040919237
040119214
040919096
0401200254
040915051
040919877
040919057
040919120
040919331

KORANTENG, Emmanuel
QUARTEY, lsaac

KUUPULUZIE, Simon

NUHU, Tahiru

ASARE, William Kyei
APPIAH-OFORI, Emmanuel Baffoe
ADDOTEY, Gertrude (Miss)
ODEI, Seth Okai

BOATTEN, Kwaku Konadu
ANVUUR-BILLY, Prince Kobby
BAAH, Michael Nyarko
ACOLATSE, Abdul Karim Nabil Atsu Fui
DONKOR, Emmanuel Tetteh
NYANFUL, Daniel

OPOKU, John

MEDI, Divine Benson

ADAMS, Abdul Hanan

ANKRAH, Solomon

ANKOMAH, Jerry Asante

ADU GYAMFI, Prince

OBENG, Michael

KOUFIE, Shadrack

FARUKU, Yarima Salaga Zam - Atu
QUAINOQO, Kelvin Kengi
ANALA, Ikililu Mohammed
AMUSE-ANANI, Christian Kofi
BRUCE-QUANSAH, Kobina Ebo Kakraba
OKAI, Marrion

BIRE, Daniel Yenshirah

AMOAH, Richard Kwabena
ZAKARLI, Ishmeal
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040919325
040919007
040119135
040919133
040919508
040919643
040919986
040119116
040918472
040917747
040919393
0401200070
040919045
040919946
040919389
040919161
040919518
040919244
040918063
040919517
040919502
040919645
040917185
040916563
040918358
040919777
040919484
040918676
040917345
040118098
040919131

ESSUMAN, Isaac Agyakoh
MAHAMA, Adnan Mohammed
GABIENU, Prince

ACQUAH, Isaac

FRIMPONG, Kenneth Nana
DONKOR, Francis Kofi
GANAGODO, Victoria (Miss)
FOSU, Richard Junior
ARTHUR, Wilberforce Abue
BOYE DOE, George
OKYERE, Raymond
AMPOFO, Daniel Ofori
ABUBAKAR, Taofick Bachalah
SEIDU, Ahmed

AMOATENG, Emmanuel
OSSOM, Richard Narh
GYAMFI, Douglas Yaw

ADJEI, Karen (Miss)
AKO-ADDO, Victor

OFORI, Samuel

AGYEI, David Akoto
ADDAE, Terry Ntiamoah
AFFUL, Isaac Cecil

GADA, Justice Kwabla
AMRAMAH, Emmanuel
TETTEH, Ebenezer Batsa
CONDATERE, Jesse
ADENYO, Godwin Dziedzorm
GLASU, Daniel Desmond
ARMAMH, Daniel Nii

AYIM, Edwin
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040918035
040918331
040919141
040114255
040118024
040119240
040919195
040918278
040919740

04TUI19055

040117277
040919190
040918267
04012001 11
040919917
040117141
B020913218
040916614
040919068
040917329
040917320
B020913229
040919558
040915624
040114235
040118181
040918022
040118191
040917642
040918639
040919625

KESSIE, Gabriel Kwaku Ankrah
DANSO, Theodore Kwame

AGBENYO-DAWFOR, Senya Kofi

PYNE, Paisa

BANNI, Michael Yaw
ADEKPUITOR, Mawufemor
NARTEY, Nancy (Miss)
FORDJOUR, Augustine
MASSEY, Mark Anthony
MORKLE, Michael Dela
SUSUKPOR, Emmanuel
KPENTEY, Joshua Deladem
ADJEODA, Jones-English Edem
SULEYMAN,;, Shaibu Danlarmine
KODA, Abdul Karim
OWUSU, Lemuel Gyekye
NYAME, Fred

BOSO, Peter Kweku
BOATENG, Dennis

DARKO, William
AKROFI-BOADU, Benjamin

AGYAPONG, Benjamin Kwabena Andoh

KUMORDZI, Esinam (Miss)
AMPOMAH, Chester Baffour
SASSEY, Festus Dela
MOHAMMED, Zeinu
ARONGO, Mark Mba
AGBEZUGE, Quist Lasky
ABDULLAI, Musah

ABEYIE, Christian Owusu
ASARE, Bismarck Obeng Darko
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040918149
040917587
040918589
040119138
040114368
040117129

040916635
040918630

ADJEI, Kelvin Fiifi
OPOKU, Bismark Appiah
SARFO, Patrick Nana
IBRAHIM, Yusif

OWUSUY, Grant Agyekum
BROWN, Kelvin

PASS

BOATENG, Nana Aboagye

AMPAW, Emmanuel

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Date: 13" June, 2024.

Prof. Emmanuel Ohene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN MOBILE COMPUTING
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023
The following students having:
(i) achieved a minimum of 146, credit hours
(i) passed all required courses
(iii) obtained a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above,
(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department and Faculty Boards
are recommended for the award of Bachelor Science in Mobile Computing in the classes
indicated below:
S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

| 040919305 DARKO, Maame Oye (Miss)
2 040919754 KUNGE, Charles Dylan
3 040919223 LAMPTEY, Nathaniel

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

4 040919288 IBRAHIM, Bashiru Mohammed
5 040919251 ARYEH, Erica Oforiwaa (Miss)
6 040919960 OPOKU, Ernest Boateng

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Prof. Emmanuel Ohene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board

Date: 13" June, 2024.



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

FINAL RESULTS FOR 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR
(COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES)
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. Bsc.
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PROGRAMMES

Business Administration (Accounting Option)

Accounting with Computing

Business Administration (Human Resource Management option)

Business Administration (Banking and Finance option)

Business Administration (Management option)

Business Administration (Marketing option)

Procurement and Logistics

Economics



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(ACCOUNTING OPTION)
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023
The following students having:

(i) achieved a minimum of 147, 108, 72 credit hours for the top up

(i) passed all required courses

(iii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above

(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards are
recommended for the award of the Bachelor of Science in Business Administration
(Accounting Option) degree in the classes indicated below:

S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS
FIRST CLASS HONOURS

| 040919909 QUARTEY, Hafsatu (Miss)
2 040919581 AHUA, Ange-Israel Bredou
3 040919624 YIRENKY]I, Ernestina Sakyibea (Miss)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISON)
4 0401200119 QUANSAH, Obed
5 0401200108 ZAKARI, Zaki Abubakari
6 0401200168 TEKPETEY, Saviour
7 040919091 AGYIRI, Agnes Sally (Miss)
8 040918264 QUAVYE, Ernest
9 0401200071 BOATENG, Linda Serwaa (Miss)
10 040919016 ADDO, Lucy (Miss)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISON)
I 0401200183 KWAKYE, Victoria (Miss)

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Prof. Emmanuel Ohene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board

Date: 13" June, 2024.



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN ACCOUNTING WITH COMPUTING
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023

The following students having:

(i) achieved a minimum of 147 credit hours

(i) passed all required courses

(iii) obtained a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above,

(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department and Faculty Boards

is recommended for the award of Bachelor of Science in Accounting with Computing in the classes
indicated below:

S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS
FIRST CLASS HONOURS

| 040919555 ATSU, Constant

2 040919095 OBOSU, Micheal

3 040919548 ADEGAH, Mabel Mawuena (Miss)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISON)

4 040919405 ADDAE, Abraham

5 040919201 TAGOE, Samfairbanks

6 040919029 NYARKO, Priscilla Owusua (Miss)

7 040919677 SANGO-ASEKE, Deborah (Miss)

8 040919610 TSIAGBE, Kelvin

9 040919549 DZORMEKU, Mawunyo

10 040918325 QUAICOE, Aaron

I 040919833 TSIDI, Precious Kwaku

12 0401200372 GIDI, Jones Mawuli

13 040918031 OKYERE, James

14 0409190038 DONKOR, Michael

I5 040919803 OWUSU, Kelsey Amponsah (Miss)

6 040919596 ASARE, Grace (Miss)

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISON)
|17 040919550 AGBO, Rejoice (Miss)



These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Prof. Emmanuel Ohene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board

Date: 13 June, 2024.



The following students having:
achieved a minimum of 141, 69 credit hours for the top up
passed all required courses

(i)
(ii)

GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT OPTION)
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023

(iii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above
(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards are
recommended for the award of the Bachelor of Science in Business Administration (Human

Resource Management Option) in the classes indicated below.
INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

S.N.

O 00 N O U1 A W

10

12
13

I5
16
17
18

0401200236
040919136

040919575
040919125
040919080
040919939
040919498
0401200334
040919962
040919323
0401200093
040919026
040919145
0401200315
040919760
040919406
040919324
0401200153

FIRST CLASS HONOURS
AMOAH, Patricia (Miss)

ODURO, Alice (Miss)

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISON)
ASAMOAH, Enoch Osei

APPIAH, Vivian Ivy (Miss)

HOTOR, Ruth Millicent (Miss)
AGYEMANG, Stephen Tetteh
BOTCHWEY, Samilia Joanitta (Miss)
ARHINFUL, Eric Kwadjo

ANDOH, Alberta (Miss)

BUXTON, Daniella (Miss)
KOOMSON, Albert Kobina
COFFIE, Joshua

AMOAH, Shirley Amoaba (Miss)
AMOAH, George

ADDAE-GYEBI, David

DOMPREH, Rhoda (Miss)

ADU, Leticia (Miss)

ADUMBORI, Josephine (Miss)



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34

040919003
0401200363
040919052
040919919
040919599
0409190003
0401200130
040919006
0401200374
0401200361

0401200217
040919107
040919994
040919637
040914551
0401200375

ANIM, Comfort Aboagyewaa (Miss)
YIRENKYIWAA, Cecilia (Miss)
ABDUL WAHAB, Fati (Miss)
ASHITEY, Hannah Botor (Miss)
ASAMOAH, Felix Asante
KOOMSON, Christopher

OFEl, Salome (Miss)

MENSAH, Anna Efua (Miss)

ESSIBIL, Stephanie (Miss)

KOTOKO, Linda (Miss)

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISON)
KOTEI, Sandra (Miss)

NYASORDZI, Patience (Miss)
APPIAH, Juliana Sally (Miss)

ADDAE, Janice Obeng (Miss)
HACKMAN, Sarah-Maiden Adu (Miss)
SERWAAH, Cynthia (Miss)

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Date: 13* June, 2024.

Prof. Emmanuel Ohene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(BANKING & FINANCE OPTION)

FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023
The following students having:
(i) achieved a minimum of 144 credit hours
(i) passed all required courses
(iii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above
(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards are
recommended for the award of the Bachelor of Science in Business Administration (Banking
and Finance Option) degree in the classes indicated below.

S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS
FIRST CLASS HONOURS
I 040919031 DZRAMEDO, Anthony
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISON)
2 0401200022 MARFO, Yaw Owusu
3 040919160 MUHAMMAD, Abdussalam
4 0409190008 WOVENU, Tsoeke Letlive (Miss)
5 040919455 ANTWI, Andrews Ofori
6 040919167 BOAMAH, Gloria Owusua (Miss)
7 040918328 APPIAH, John
8 040919789 JOHNNY, Mckeown Kofi-Annan
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISON)
9 0401200016 TSINGA, Maeva Michelle (Miss)
10 040918586 AMANOR PADI, Emmanuel
I 040919404 AMETEPE, Nunana Kofi
12 040916336 OFOSUHENE, Jeffery

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Date: 13" June, 2024.

Prof. Emmanuel Ohene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(MANAGEMENT OPTION)

FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023

The following students having:

(i)achieved a minimum of 141, 102, 69 credit hours for the top up

(ii)passed all required courses

(iif)obtained a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above,

(iv)satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards

are recommended for the award of Bachelor Science in Business Administration (Management Option)

in the classes indicated below:
S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

FIRST CLASS HONOURS

I 0401200017 KUFUOR, Nana Kwasi
2 040919139 WALLACE, Esther (Miss)
3 040919536 ADDY, Patricia (Miss)
4 0401200170 AHIAGBEDEY, Eric
5 040919069 WOODE, Leticia (Miss)
6 0401200323 BLAY-NYANKEY, Staphan
7 040919746 DORKOQO, Justina Elorm (Miss)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISON)
8 040919915 NYAMFUL, Francisca Abena Akomaso (Miss)
9 040919041 BORKETEY, Janet Borley (Miss)
10 040919067 BOADI, Belinda (Miss)
I 0409190096 ADDAH, Gloria (Miss)
12 040919533 ABUBAKAR, Sherifar (Miss)
13 0401200249 LAMPTEY, Francis
14 040919545 NOTOB, Eunice Benjotim (Miss)
I5 040919129 OPENTUWAA, Regina (Miss)
6 040919538 AKPI, Emmanuella Ruby (Miss)
|7 040919855 AKWEI, Jessica (Miss)
18 040919006 MIREKU, Isaac Opoku



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

040919870
040919552
040919297
0409190068
040919529
040919848
040919327
0401200112
040919074
0409190075
040919591
040919186
040919178
0401200194
040919258
040919933

040919838
040919913
040119245
040915893
04TU919131

ADJEI, Nathaniel Klu
AGYADU, Portia Abena (Miss)
TETTEH, Emmanuel
ESSUMAN, Prince

GBLOR, Stephen Yorm

SAM, Isaac

ASARE, Sarah (Miss)
YAKUBU, Abdul Rahman
ARTHUR, Dina (Miss)

ADJINI, Felicity Happy (Miss)
AMOFA, Matilda (Miss)
VADOH, Patience Ama (Miss)
TAKYIWAA, Eunice Mensah (Miss)
OPOKU, Victoria (Miss)
MENSAH, Harriet (Miss)
ASSAN, Christopher
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISON)
ACQUAH, Stephen

YEFUL, Martha Andzie (Miss)
KUMI, Dina (Miss)

KARUH BEN, Tombra (Miss)
AWUKU, Theresa (Miss)

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Date: 13" June, 2024.

Prof. Emmanuel Ohene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(MARKETING OPTION)

FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023

The following students having:

(i) achieved a minimum of 141, 69 credit hours for the top up

(i) passed all required courses

(ii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above

(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards are
recommended for the award of the Bachelor of Science in Business Administration
(Marketing Option) degree in the classes indicated below.

S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

| 040919037
2 0401200146
3 0401200258
4 0409190016
5 040919920

FIRST CLASS HONOURS

FLEISCHER-DJOLETO, Abigail (Miss)

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISON)
ADDY, Olivia (Miss)

BOKO, Melissa Joanna Houefa (Miss)

QUARTEY, Alberta Naa Kwaley (Miss)

ARDAY, Florence (Miss)

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Date: 13" June, 2024.

Prof. Emmanuel Ohene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN PROCUREMENT AND LOGISTICS
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023
The following students having:
(i)achieved a minimum of 142, 105, 69 credit hours for the top up
(ii)passed all required courses
(iif)obtained a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above,
(iv)satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards
are recommended for the award of Bachelor of Science in Procurement & Logistics degree in the
classes indicated below:
S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

FIRST CLASS HONOURS

I 040919457 ASASE, Abednego
2 040919556 GAKPO, Victor Yao
3 040919413 SAMPENE, Ransford
4 040919489 ANDERSON, Abigail (Miss)
5 040919076 APPIAH, Linda Buabeng (Miss)
6 040917466 AMPONG-MENSAH, Benjamin
7 040919042 LOCCO, Lydia Ami (Miss)
8 0401200272 NUTAKOR, Emmanuel Kwame
9 0401200221 DEKU, Rebecca Enyo (Miss)
10 0401200162 ALHASSAN, Mohamadu Cabilla
I 040919509 AKORLI GALLEY, Ellen Emefa (Mrs.)
12 040919128 OKINE, Leticia (Miss)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISON)
13 0409190083 DRAFOR, Felix Kormla
14 0401200090 OCANSEY-DOE, Joshua
I5 0409190015 YENG, Brenda Sonne (Miss)
16 0401200265 OKYERE BOATENG, Wisdom
17 040919008 SHANI, Abubakari Mohammed
18 0401200151 MAWUENYEGAH, Obed Joe

19 040919170 NYARKO, Ernest



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

040117041
0409190079
040919039
040919058
0401200255
040919227
0401200110
040919357
040919293
040918385
040915548
040919482
040919672
040919250
040919018
0401200135
040919858
040919360
0401200137
0401200057
040919335
0401200203
0401200092
0401200126
0401200145
0401200245
040919557
0401200342
040919995
040919318
040919185
0401200140
040919444

GYEKYE, Joseph

ASANTE, Emmanuel

OSEl, Vera Akoto (Miss)
THOMPSON, Mercy Adoma (Miss)
FOSU KYEI, Kwame

DZREKEY, Geoffrey Elikplim
DOTSE, Patience Emefa (Miss)
GAMETI, Prince Jude

BENTUM, Farida Mccarthy (Miss)
BOTCHWAY, Gordon
ATTACHIE, Sampson Paul
SHIRAZ, Ayisha Umar (Miss)
OLOGO, Kevin

ABOAGYE, Abrantie Kofi Asaah
JACKSON, Sally Nana Ama (Miss)
AMEVOR, Theresa (Miss)
QUAICOIE, Julliet (Miss)

APPIAH, Prince Kingsley

ACHEAMPONG, Afia Frempomaa (Miss)
AMPOMAH, Kasia Yaa Amoakoa (Miss)

BEDIAKO, Lovia (Miss)
TSAGLI, Adelaide Delali (Miss)
BOAKYE, Manuella Kyerewaa (Miss)
OSEl, Maame Efua Asaah (Miss)
GOKU, Prosper Awuku
APOH, Benedicta Kuma (Miss)
KWADEKPO, Edith (Miss)
AMEVOR, Bismark

HOGGAR, Bernice (Miss)
BOAKYE, Sylvester

OBUORBI, Linda Twum (Miss)
NKANSAH, Dennis

BASSAH, Belinda Esi (Miss)



53 0401200278 AMADAH, Edward Kwasi

54 0401200235 AYITEY, Evelyn Esinam (Miss)

55 0401200215 NYANI, Emily (Miss)

56 0401200134 ADDAI, Jessica Aba (Miss)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER
DIVISON)

57 040919743 AKONNOR, Matilda (Miss)

58 040919953 OSEl, Harriet Asibey (Miss)

59 040919328 ARTHUR, Timothy

60 040919818 GOLOMEKE, Bridget Emefa (Miss)

61 040118050 MECHAK, Ndogou Darril

62 0401200382 KYEREMANTENG, Stephen

63 040919497 AMOAH, Eleanor

64 040119244 ODURO, Edith Annabel (Miss)

65 0409190021 ESHUN, Ruth Godly (Miss)

66 040919073 NTIAMOAH, Richmond Emmanuel

67 0401200387 BOATENG, Gertrude Adwoa (Miss)

68 040919849 NYARKO, Paulina Swanzy (Miss)

69 0409190030 MOUTHOULI, Kenneth Minta Krys

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Prof. Emmanuel Ohene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board

Date: 13" June, 2024.



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN ECONOMICS
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023
The following students having:
(i) achieved a minimum of 144 credit hours
(i) passed all required courses
(iii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above
(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards are recommended
for the award of the Bachelor of Science in Economics degree in the classes indicated below:

S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS
FIRST CLASS HONOURS

| 040919551 SAGOE, Adriana (Miss)
2 040919990 THASUN, Edwin
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISON)
3 040919912 SADIKOU, Achabi Ines Mans' Ouda (Miss)
4 040919563 ABORHEY, Dennis Nii Apai

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Prof. Emmanuel Ohene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board

Date: 13" June, 2024.
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BSC. HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (GCTU)

INDEX NUMBERS

4311211003
4311223417
4311220197
2341220018
2311220009
2311220005
2311223404
2311220049
2311220002

2311223000
4311211034

4311210710
2311220003

NAME OF STUDENTS

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
ANNOR, Martha Korang

COMMEY, Sharon Naakormiede

AMOANYI, Theresa

EDUSEI, Nilly

STEPHENS, Bryan Nana

BAMPOE, Alfred

PADDY, Dora Tetteh

MOHAMMED, Sherifa

DARKO, Sheila Asantewaa

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
ADDY, Esther (Miss)

BAIDOO, Francisca

ADJEI, Veronica Ayorkor

IDDRISU, Sahadatu



S.N.

INDEX NUMBERS

4345220012
2341220030

2341220033
2341223200
4341220079
2341220025
2341223600
2341220009
2341220031
2341220013
2341220010
4341219301
4341220082
2341220004

4341210094

BSC. ACCOUNTING (GCTU)

NAME OF STUDENTS

FIRST CLASS HONOURS

KORLEY, Theophilus

DANQUAH, Daniel Omari

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
BRACE, Maxwell

VORVOR, Veronica

BENTUM, Abigail

OPARE, Edward Kwasi

MANUEL, Daniel Kweku Obo

ASARE, Patience

AWATEY, Randy Narh

TSEY, Joel Tettey

MAHMUD, Rabiyatu

OSEl, Philomina Aku

OPOKU, Hannah Ohene

NEEQUAYE, Godfred Fafa

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
NARH, Mersandra Naana Anyeki
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19

4311220202
2311220007
2341220012
2341220027
2341220011

2341220017
2341220022
2341220019
4315220056
4315220057
2311220050
2341220028
4315220052
2341220021
4311220208
4311219310
4341220052

2311223402
2311220008

BSC. MANAGEMENT (GCTU)
INDEX NUMBERS

NAME OF STUDENTS
FIRST CLASS HONOURS
CHARLES, Paapa Bastford
MORRISON, Joshua

EYIPEY, Samuel Evans
AWUKU, Emefa Happy
KWAKYE, Emmanuel Osei
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
KUNTAH, John Linford
IBRAHIM, Fatima

KABLAN, Nancee

ASIEDU, Esther Ohenewaah
DIEH, Patience Kuubayara
ANDOH, Stephen

AWUAH, Benjamin Aboagye
ASARE, Esther Konadu
BOADU, Portia

KWAPONG, David Ohene
LOGO, Foster Aseye
AGYAPONG, Bridget
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
ATTIPOE, Anita

GYABAA, Henrietta
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BSC. PROCUREMENT AND LOGISTICS (GCTU)

INDEX NUMBERS

4321220009
4321220141
2321220023
4321211011
2321220012
2321223000
2321220021
2321220007
2321223402
4321210701
2321220014
4321210099
4321210183
4325220052
4321211014

4321210184
4321210042

NAME OF STUDENTS

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
OBENG, Matthew

DONKOR, Rosina Duodua

ADOFO, Gloria

APPIAH, James Yaw

AMOAH, Mary Makafui Yawa

TANO, George

MENSAH, Evelyn

KUUBIO, Xavier Ambepuori

LARTEY, Samuel

ADU, Caleb Atta

QUAYNOR, Freddie Tetteh

ASANTE, Wendy

SIAMEH, Obed David Doe

APPIAH, Emmanuel

YEBOAH, Salomey Yayra

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
DANKWAH, Abena

QUAICOE, Lawrence Kojo



S.N.
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BSC. MARKETING (GCTU)

INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

4321220136

4321220130
4321220096
2321220002
4325220051
4321220032
4321220038

4325220014

FIRST CLASS HONOURS

WHYTE, Andrea

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
MUHAMMED, Hawa Kulu

ARMAH, Hilda

KWAKU, Paul Nii Okai

MATEY, Vanessa Aba Fynnba

ANINI, Charles

DANQUAH-SMITH, Ebo

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
TETTEY, Richard



BSC. BANKING AND FINANCE (GCTU)
S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
I 4341220066 ARCHAR, Kerobin
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DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT (GCTU)

INDEX NUMBERS

3311220042
3311220015
3311220039
3311220041
3311220038
3311223402
3311220013
3311223401
3311220027
3311220022
3311220005

NAME OF STUDENTS
CREDIT

OBENG, Naomi

OSEl, Jennifer Bonsu
TUFFOUR, Belinda
AMPONSAH, Comfort
OHENE-AWUAH, Rachael
ODOTEI, Marilyn Naa Djama
DOKU, Michael

LEKEY, Angela Edinam
PRAH, Nathaniel

FREEMAN, Flavia Naa Koshie
MAGLO, Sheena Enyonam



S.N.

DIPLOMA IN MARKETING (GCTV)
INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS
CREDIT

3311220002 FRIMPONG, William Apenteng
3311220003 ATIEGAR, Wonder Aku



DIPLOMA IN PUBLIC RELATIONS MANAGEMENT (GCTU)
S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

CREDIT
| 3321220014 AKAI Janelle Naa Ashorkor
2 3321220016 NKANSAH, Elizabeth Yeboah A
3 3321220018 OSEl, Anna

PASS

4 3321220015 AGYEMANG, Nabil Adofo



S.N.
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DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTING (GCTU)
INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

3341223402
3341220003
3341220001
3341220012
3341220007
030919232

3341220013

0301200004

CREDIT

ADU-BOAHENE, Samuel
NYAMPONG, Dwamena Obed
AZUMAH, Emmanuella

ANTWI, Kwabena Boasiako
BOSOMPEM, Judith Acheampomaa
ATTA-PETERS, Moses

YEBOAH, Emmanuel

PASS

ASIBU, Amanda Aboagye



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

FINAL RESULTS FOR 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR
(COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING)



PROGRAMMES

|. Bsc. Telecommunications Engineering

2. Bsc. Computer Engineering



The following students having:

GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN TELECOMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023

(i) achieved a minimum of 146, 100, 75 credit hours

(ii) passed all required courses

(iii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above

(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards are
recommended for the award of the Bachelor of Science in Telecommunications Engineering
degree in the classes indicated below:

S.N.
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INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

040919836

040917209
040919661
040919860
0401200081
040919944
040919418
040919788
040919146
040919303
040919779
040918585
04TU1200093
0401200349
040917155
040919219
0401200013
040919695

FIRST CLASS HONOURS
ASARE-BEDIAKO, Kumi Yaa (Miss)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
HAMMOND, Rashid

OKRAH, Anastasia Ama Abrefi (Miss)
KUDZE, Francis

SAMPONG, Bernard Owusu
OUEDRAOGO, Aichatou Soiade (Miss)
DOE, Emmanuel

KAGONE, Mouez Kongnimbo
CLOTTEY, Nathaniel Nii

QUARM, Prince

DARKO, Josephine Obuobia (Miss)
AMOAKO, Dennis

TORTO, Albert Obodai

AMO, Dawood Kobina

MENSAH, Timothy Oliver

ABOAH, Gideon Nyedua

ACQUAAH, Emmanuel Kweku
BOATENG - AKUAMOAH, Michael



19 040919907 YOLOU BAMISSO, Abide Floriane (Miss)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER

DIVISION)
20 04TU1200098 ACHEAMPONG, Godfred
21 040119037 ANTIE, Nii Ayi Wilbert
22 0409190060 ASIEDU, Clement
23 040918508 KUSI APPIAH, Rhoda Pomaa (Miss)
24 040916439 DARKO LARBI, David Kofi
25 04TU1200095 YEBOAMH, Richard
26 040919698 KODUA, Derrick Ofosu
27 04TUI118092 CLOTTEY, Jeffrey
28 040118010 BOAKYE, Jeffrey Nana
29 040919417 AKAKPO, Richard
30 040918113 MENSAH, Kelvin Abbey
31 040917117 TWUMASI, Nathaniel
PASS
32 BO10913095 MAYNE, Humphrey Jojo

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Prof. Emmanuel Ohene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board

Date: 13" June, 2024.



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023

The following students having:

(i) achieved a minimum of 146, 105, 72 credit hours

(i) passed all required courses

(iii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above

(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards are
recommended for the award of the Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering degree in
the classes indicated below.

S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS
FIRST CLASS HONOURS

| 040919765 AMOAKO, Charles Boateng

2 040919640 LAMPTEY, Sylvanus

3 040919813 HUVISON, Collins Yaw

4 040919723 DAVIES, Samuel

5 040919148 BIOH, Prince

6 040919750 DAVIS, Edward Kwesi

7 040919718 ZAH, Emmanuella Seyram (Miss)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

8 040919034 TANGU, Joshua

9 040919715 KOFITSE, Michael Mawulikplim

10 040919409 BAIDOO, Leslie Nana Ware

I 040919349 BUKARI, Yvonne Lamisi (Miss)

12 040919801 KORDAMH, Diana (Miss)

13 040919649 AZILAKU, Jeremiah

14 040919652 AFENYO, Bright

I5 040919537 ATTOH, Michael Nii

16 040919631 AMAGLO, Andrews Kafui

17 040919228 AMEDO, Carl

18 04TU919059 AKAHOHO, Eyram Korbla

19 040919633 EDUAKO, Omega



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

040919708
040919772
040919168
040919924
0401200350
040919156
0401200028
040919572
040919639
040919717
040919233
040919873
040919169
0401200179
040919493
040919665
040919487

040919476
040919882
04091981 |
0401200274
040919117
040917670

YIRENKY]I, Yahaya

KWAFO, Josiah

ALLOTEY, Cornelius
NKANSAH, Stephen Owusu
TAKU, Peter Yaw

APPAU, William Boadi
AZUMAH, Lloyd Ensor
AWUNI, Daniel

AWUKU;, Richmond Kwesi
IBRAHIM, Abubakar Saddik
AGBEMESELI, Samuel Yaw Mawuli
KOBBEY, Edwin

ANDOH, Sampson Kojo Okyere
MANFORD, David Asamoah
ASANI, Kwadwo Baahko Tano
TEYE, Michael

MORO-SAMAH, Malick
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
TWUMASI, Henry Owusu
EFFAH, Barack

ABDULAI, Suglo Mumuni
DJANIE, Joseph

ARTHUR, Isaac Panford
AYIKADE, Eugene Weipia

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Date: 13" June, 2024.

Prof. Emmanuel Ohene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

FINAL RESULTS FOR 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR
(COLLEGE OF SCIENCE)



PROGRAMMES

I. BSc. Infformation Technology

2. BSc. Mobile Computing



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023
The following students having:
(i) achieved a minimum of 140, 106, 68 credit hours for the top up
(i) passed all required courses
(iii) obtained a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above,
(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department and Faculty Boards
are recommended for the award of Bachelor Science in Information Technology in the classes
indicated below:

S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS CWA
FIRST CLASS HONOURS
I 040919810 PADI, John Tetteh 77.07
2 040919607 KLUTSEY, Fortune Akpene (Miss) 76.62
3 040919602 ADONU, Sony Dickson 75.53
4 040919427 DONKOR, William 75.01
5 040919669 IBRAHIM, Razak 74.94
) 040919308 KOFFEL, Jean Michel 73.19
7 040919469 NYAMADI, Winston Derrick Kwami 73.07
8 040919065 FORSON, Silas 72.49
9 040919109 GBAFA, Wisdom 72.06
10 040919780 DUAH, Prince Kwaku 71.99
I 040919671 MILLER, Prince Bortey 71.92
12 0401200054 DENKY], Bright Acheampong 71.79
13 040919224 ASHLEY, Lesily Nii Martei 71.72
14 040919899 ONADEY, Selina (Miss) 71.55
15 040919196 SALIFU, Joshua Venkumwin 71.47
16 040919422 AKAFIA, Carl Mliwomor 71.28
17 040919650 YEBOAH, Derrick 71.10
18 040919290 BOATENG, Jedidiah Darko 70.82



19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

040919036
040919967
0401200058
040919514
0401200154

040919355
040919979
040919751
040919423
040919546
040919769
040919063
0401200036
040919380
040919475
040919304
040919438
040919864
040919431
040919941
040919370
040919927
0401200050
040919866
040919608
040919054
0401200223
040919668
040919756
040919271

ADAMPTEY, Lydia Mensah (Miss)
USMAN, Abubakar Saddiq
OWIREDU, Ebenezer Nana Kwame Baiden
OPOKU, Bright

AGYEI, Daniel

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
BINEY, Kwadwo

AYERTEY, Joel Teye-Daklo
BOAMAH, Morrison Boakye
HAGAN, Oscar

SARKWAH, Bondzi Kwaku
BAAFI, Emmanuel

ASARE, Alexander

KALATE, Calvin Etornam
ASAMOAH, Kelvin

OSAE, Benjamin Tanoh

ABDUL SALAM, Seidu
OGBONNA, Philip

TETTEH, Joshua

AMEMASOR, Caleb Elikem
ANSAH, Paul Kwaku
PADI-NARH, Nyarkomah Afriyie (Miss)
OFORI, Nicholas Frimpong
BAAH-YEBOAH, Samuel
LUMUMBA, Samuel Vorvor
MENSAH, Elliot Confidence
ODAME, God'spower

ALABI, Charles

AFRIYIE, Lucia (Miss)

GEPOASE, Ruth (Miss)

DUEDU, Felix

70.40
70.27
70.21
70.09
70.06

69.97
69.83
69.81
69.74
69.64
69.63
69.48
69.48
69.47
69.44
69.42
69.33
69.21
69.18
69.02
69.01
68.96
68.82
68.76
68.72
68.67
68.61
68.43
68.06
67.96



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6l
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

040919184
040919017
0401200157
040917460
040919350
0401200141
040919713
040919709
040919218
040919134
040917074
040919768
040919711
040919361
0401200045
040919232
040919012
0401200288
040919432
040919174
0401200047
040919416
040919997
040919022
040919027
0401200359
0401200136
040919326
040919636
040919171
040919282

KATCHER, Francisca (Miss)
MENSAH, Sarah Momo (Miss)
LARBI, Richard Nyinaku
AGYEI, Eric Kwasi

ASARE, Priscilla (Miss)
AMOA, Chris Acqua
DADZIE, Prince Baah
ANNOBIL, Samuel Reginald
CANATHY, Patrick Kofi
AFRIFA, Emmanuel

PHOLIE, Esther Emefa (Miss)
ASMAH, Rita (Miss)

APPIAH, Samuel

HAYFORD, Denzel

GAISIE, Emmanuel Kofi Gyasi
ACHEAMPONG, Alfred Ofori
DOMPREH, Chrysolite (Miss)
LAMPTEY, Jonathan

DUFE, Paul

SOLLY, Emmanuel Adjei
TANKO, Osman

HAGAN, Shantel Mercy (Miss)
ARMAH, Felix

DENKY]I, Godfred Boateng
APPAU, Chris

TULASI, Douglas Dzigbodi
LARTEY, Emmanuel Nii Lartei
OSARDU, Ivy (Miss)

ANTWI, Maxwell
AMANING, Theophilus Ofosu
AMEKA, Marcelline (Miss)

67.87
67.74
67.71
67.69
67.64
67.49
67.36
67.21
67.15
67.04
66.91
66.90
66.89
66.78
66.76
66.71
66.71
66.70
66.67
66.63
66.56
66.37
66.33
66.28
66.21
66.16
66.11
66.10
65.99
65.95
65.92



80
8l
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11

040919840
0401200018
040919605
040919078
040919383
040919367
040919086
040919235
0409190088
0401200020
040120001 |
0409190025
0401200100
040918753
0401200001
040919163
040919111
040919486
040919737
0401200201
040919336
0401200089
0401200014
040919862
040919004
0401200253
040919421
0409190086
040919732
0401200068
040919059

APPIAH, Samuel Djan

SAM, Francis

MENSAH, Raphael
KWANDA, Mubarak
AGBETOR, Edem Komla
QUAICGOE, Philip
TAMAKLOE, Godsway Kwame
ADU-ASARE, Clinton
YAYRAVI, Michel Angelo
GBADAGO, Franklin
SOKARI, Nengi

IDDRIS, Hafsa (Miss)
ABUSAH, Daniel Kwame
MENSAH, Joseph

BOAKYE, Richmond
ADJAOTTOR, Lawerh Joseph
ADOM, Benjamin

ISMAEL, Kudiratu Handaria (Miss)

AHLIJAH, Esther Kafui (Miss)
QUARSHIE, Joshua Nii Trebi
AMOABENG, Emmanuel Asante
BAWAH, Abdull-Hakeem
NARTEY, Hillary Jimakie (Miss)
GBEMU, Ebenezer Dotse
FORSON, Isaac Mensah
DIAMEH, Moses Kwame
BEASAH, Eric

BOAKYE, Dominic

KPODO, Caleb Etornam
ASHONG, Sylvanus Caesar
ACQUAH, Ebow Edisi

65.91
65.89
65.87
65.86
65.83
65.82
65.79
65.76
65.66
65.57
65.54
65.49
65.42
65.41
65.40
65.39
65.25
65.19
65.17
65.07
65.02
65.01
64.89
64.83
64.79
64.70
64.68
64.64
64.63
64.60
64.57



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

040919585
040919173
040919710
040919445
0401200169
0401200176
040919373
040919035
040919568
040919033
040919526
040919122
040919118
040919749
040919809
040919100
040919571
040516065
040919434
040916489
040919687
040919315
040919758
040919158
040919583
040919697
040919851
040917161
04091808
0401200097
040919009

AMOAKO, Christiana (Miss)
OSEI BONSU, Ignatius

MBA, Richmond

ASARE, John Andrews Kweku
BAIDOOQO, Justice

AMANKWAA TAWIAH, Abena Adutwuwaa (Miss)

TAGOE, Victor Nii Addokwei
MENSAH, Bismark

ASINOR, Samuel Oppong
TWUM, Alexander Adjei
ADAMS, Believe Mawuse (Miss)
AHMED, Rafatu Sulleiman (Miss)
AFOAKWA, Philip Asante
AMOAH, King David

FELBAH, Flora Adjoa (Miss)
APRAKU, Emmanuel Opoku
BOTCHWEY, Solomon
ANSAH, Michael

ADORBLI, Divine

MENSAH, Isaac Lord

OSEl, Richard

YAKUBU, Salifu Boforo
OCQUAYE, Bernice (Miss)
ABBAN, Bismark

MENSAH, Nana Akosua Foriwa (Miss)
OBENG-KYEI, Aaron Kojo
AGYEKUM, Kwame
ENNINFUL, Owen

INCOOM, Ishmael Vital
MOLAI, Daniel Adotey
ANKRAH, Samuel Nii

64.45
64.45
64.39
64.38
64.36
64.34
64.33
64.31
64.28
64.16
64.16
64.15
64.12
64.11
64.08
63.96
63.96
63.94
63.93
63.93
63.90
63.86
63.84
63.82
63.81
63.74
63.74
63.70
63.65
63.65
63.64



143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
lel
162
|64
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

0401200116
040919226
040919135
040919371
0401200051
04012001 14
040919490
040919898
040919347
040919483
040919119
0401200010
0401200064
0401200289
040118054
040118281
040919140
040918085
0401200128
040919744
0401200106
040916125
0401200072
040919448
040919093
040919728
040919592
040919287
040919010
040919014
040919894

DZEBLE, Justice

DONKOR, Raphael
RANDOLPH, Ronald

ANKU, Priscilla (Miss)
FIATUSEY, Gifty Delali (Miss)
RENNER, Andrew

APPIAH, Gifty Nyamekye (Miss)
ANING, David Wiafe

OFOSU, Richard

ARLOO, Prince Nana Kobena
KWARFO, Michael Acheampong
ADISI, Russell Nana Omari
DARKWA, Bright

KPEKPO, Benedict Edem
KORANTENG, Samuel Mireku
PHILIP, Triku Kwasi
AGBEMENYALE, Rockson Kwasi
OFFEI-AGYEMANG, Kwabena
OWUSU ANSAH, Collins
AYERTEY, Martey Samuel
JACQUIES, Morris Kwaku
OPPONG BOATEMAA, Nana Akua Mimi (Miss)
TEKPETEY, Richard Narteh
FRIMPONG, Clement Kofi
QUAOQO, Emmanuel Nii

OSEl, Festus Acheampong
ALLOTEY, Prince Akwei

ADJEI, Marrion

PAINTSIL, Albert Quaye
DAGAH, Bright

YUSIF, Rukaya (Miss)

63.62
63.54
63.52
63.52
63.44
63.44
6343
6341
63.36
63.33
63.29
63.24
63.23
63.20
63.19
63.19
63.11
63.10
63.02
62.96
62.87
62.83
62.83
62.83
62.81
62.78
62.70
62.68
62.57
62.55
62.55



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

040916588
0401200159
040115173
040919721
040919382
0401200026
B020913344
040919208
040919436
040919539
0401200019
040919207
040919911
040919488
040919343
040919353
0401200032
040919770
040919577
0401200277
040919977
0401200345
040919260
040919612
040919061
040919049
040919105
040919221
040919480
040919795
040919294

BOATENG, Eric Kofi

DAUTEY, Hannah (Miss)
ONWUZULIKE, Anthony Nkemjika
BENTIL, Agyaful Jojo

ABBAN, Joseph Kwamena
AMENYITOR, Charles Kwesi
WOUBEY, Komi Dogbeda
SINTIM-ABOAGYE, Mark
MERHIBI, Darian Nafez

ANSONG, Emmanuel Gideon Debrah
OFORI QUAYE, Emmanuel

DZAH, Kingsford

ASARE, Richmond Teye Nyemignor
ANINKORAH, Samuel Yaw |nr
OFORI, Gideon

TEYE, Gerald Adjei

ASUMADU, Moses Kwadwo Okran
YEMOH, Imran Odoi

BOATENG, Gertrude Ohene (Miss)
BABATUNDE, Edmond

COFFIE, Albert

ABROKWAH, Ernest
ADU-GYAMFI, Nicholas

TORSOO, Delove

OKYERE, Parrick

ABABIO, Bless

OMAN, Rebecca Korkor (Miss)
ASANTE, Edmund Kwabena Ansong
SETORDZIE, Alphonce

KOE, Prosper Selasi

ABUBAKAR, Kennedy Wusunanwa

62.48
6242
62.4|
62.35
62.34
62.33
62.32
62.30
62.25
62.24
62.23
62.21
62.16
62.14
62.10
62.09
62.09
62.08
62.06
62.05
62.04
62.03
62.00
61.98
61.97
61.96
61.94
61.90
61.69
61.67
61.64



206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

040919425
040919206
040919903
040919395
0401200198
040919374
0401200213
040919670
0401200074
040919896
040919266
040919541
040917208
040919291
040919265
040919991
040919814
040919584
0409190055
0401200007
0409190034
040919641
040919812
040919153
040919385
0401200319
040919891
040919867
040919342
0401200275
040919339

DOE, Esther Ashieta (Miss)
AGYEKUM, Kennedy Omane Snr
AKOTEY, Emmanuel Kobby
BEDZINA, Morris Kafui

ADU, Prince Agyapong
ABAKA, Hellen Adjeiba (Miss)
NEEQUAYE, Kelvin

SALIFU, Salim

NYADZI, Belinda (Miss)
YEBOAH, Emmanuel Kwabena
YEBOAH, Emmanuel

DANFUL, Gloria Ahwirengma (Miss)

BEMBIR, Emmanuel Annan
ADDI, Raphael Tetteh

OTOO, Dawuda

MENSAH, Michael Frankson Teye
AMOAKO-ADU, Joel
ADJANOR, Ephraim David
KUMAH, Dzidefo

ASARE, Ephraim Okoh
MWANYOMBET, Mehdi
AFRIFA, George Darko
MOHAMEED, Farouk Balima
OBENG, Patrick

OSEl, Claudia Beremah (Miss)
ANNANCY, Harold Asare
PONEDONG, Ernest

TAKY]I, Genevieve Appiah (Miss)
AMOFA, Mary Efia (Miss)
DORNYO, Nicholson Selassy
ANSAH, Ehrick Ebo

61.62
61.60
61.57
61.55
61.55
61.54
61.50
61.49
61.45
61.42
614l
61.39
61.39
61.38
61.37
61.36
61.33
61.29
61.29
6l1.11
61.04
61.00
61.00
60.98
60.97
60.96
60.95
60.90
60.90
60.85
60.84



238
239
240
24|
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

0401200290
040919098
040919104
040918425
0401200056
040919523
0401200030
040919522
040919197
040919834
040919477
0401200214
040917310
040919430
0401200048
040919515
040919064
040919524
040919503
040919313
0401200247
0401200186
040919773
040919254
0409190036
0401200034
040919396
040919726
0401200065
040919931
040919334

ACHEAMPONG, Esther Obenewaa (Miss)

TETTEH, Ebenezer Kofi
OSABUTEY, Cornelius

ASARE-MENYAH, Emmanuel Nii Lartey

KLUFIO, Kelvin Mensah
SHITOR, Christian Kwami
SEMABIA, David

BANI, David

AGBETSISE, Hope Mawutor
QUAYNOR, Elvis Tettey
OFORI, Jude Nii

DOGBEY, Ricky Yao
BOADU, Samuel
AGBANYO, Precious
OCANSEY, Evans

HADIR, Idriss Zaid Adam
ZOIKU, Anita (Miss)

ADOR, Foster Alphar
OFORI, Camilo Hans Mensah
HANSON, Fredrick
NETTEY, Emmanuel Akai
ABROKWAH, Bright Sizzla
ADOM, Emmanuel Amoako
PETERS, Derrick

NOMAH, Martin

ADAMS, Marvin Okai
ADAMS, Zenar Larriba Akua (Miss)
DANSO, Kelvin Kwadwo Helary
EWOOL, Dennis

ASARE, Albert Lartey
BOATENG, Benneth

60.84
60.83
60.83
60.83
60.82
60.82
60.77
60.75
60.74
60.71
60.70
60.70
60.64
60.58
60.56
60.54
60.53
60.52
60.51
60.49
60.48
60.46
60.40
60.38
60.33
60.24
60.22
60.16
60.14
60.14
60.13



269
270
271
272

273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

0401200069
040919397
0401200264

040918440

040918444
040917363
0401200273
0401200300
040919702
04091918I
040918422
040919229
0401200118
040919384
040919222
040918442
040919540
040119062
04091941 |
04091982
0401200142
040919819
0401200243
040919449
0401200024
0401200038
040917621
040119259
040919980

TORDZRO, Frank Kwaku

NUNOQOO, Enoch Nii Ahene

ISSIFU, Awal

VORVOR, Philip Seyram

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
DORWU, Grace (Miss)

OFORI, Daniel Kodjo
AMO-YARTEY, Agnes Kuukua (Miss)
WOYOME, Elkanah Gardner Xorvey
AFFLU, Edinam Kwaku

OSEIl, Constance Obenewaah (Miss)
ANKRAH, Nii Okai

APPAUH, Emmanuel

APPIAH, Anthony Jnr

BOBOLI, Elorm Kwasi

OFORI, Bright

AGBOZO, Benedicta Nyatepe (Miss)
SACKEY, Darius Edwin

BOTWE, Emmanuel Obuobi
GYEKYE, Samuel Akwesi Sarpong
BRUCE, Joel Nhyira

ANNAN, Daniel Kwabena Nartey
ADUSEI, Jeffson

SAEED, Moero

KUGBLENU, Gerald
BANAANGMEN, Rose (Miss)
AYIEB, Fortunate
OWUSU-YEBOAH, Ronney
DRAVIE, Raymond Romeo

OFORI, Nathaniel Twumasi

60.13
60.10
60.09
60.03

59.99
59.99
59.98
59.97
59.96
59.95
59.92
59.91
59.89
59.75
59.75
59.73
59.61
59.58
59.58
59.57
59.50
59.49
59.44
59.41
5941
59.36
5933
59.32
5931



298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

040919447
040919220
040917795
040116193
040919926
040919013
040919662
040919155
0401200234
040918318
040919311
0401200035
0409190040
0401200080
040919593
040919696
040919971
040919249
040919853
0401200303
040919189
040919030
040919922
040919252
040919040
040919932
0401200043
040919275
040919906
040919664
040919225

AYATEY, Edem Jesse
NKANSAH, Daniel Dwamena
GOZZAH, Raphael

ADDO, Sylvester Dankwah
MARFO, Prince Kofi
AMFO-SAKYI, Obenewah (Miss)
BAIDOO, Joseph

ABALLO, Jewel Fafa (Miss)
TETTEH, Gabriel

AFFUM, Ernest

AYATA, Mohammed |ddrisu
MENSAH, Frederick Kofi
ADAMSON, Richard Kwabena
AMUZU, Cornelius
OHEMENG, Jebless Fifi
PARDIE, Bismark Tettey
OGBAMEY, Kelvin Nii
OKINE, Joel Lionel

AFRAM, Bossman Ofosu
BOSSO, Mac-Olga Morkporkpor
AWUSI, Isaac Sebastian
ANKRAMAH, Ernest

ABBEY, Bernard Kufour

OSEl, Michael

NSIAH, Naomi Kwakyiwaah (Miss)
ABREDU, Martin Boateng
DAMALIE, Daniel Delali
NTUMI, Priscilla Aku (Miss)
APOLLOS, Precious
KORANTENG, Emmanuel
QUARTEY, Isaac

59.24
59.24
59.21
59.19
59.17
59.11
59.06
59.05
59.01
58.98
58.94
58.89
58.89
58.88
58.87
58.86
58.82
58.80
58.79
58.78
58.77
58.71
58.70
58.68
58.64
58.64
58.58
58.56
5852
58.49
58.46



329
330
33
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
34
342
343
344
345
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

040919299
0409190010
040919786
040919887
0401200095
040919159
040919874
040919884
0401200053
040919126
040919628
0401200241
040919830
0401200224
040919781
040919499
040919390
040919841
040919923
040919237
040119214
040919096
0401200254
040915051
040919877
040919057
040919120
040919331
040919325
040919007
040119135

KUUPULUZIE, Simon

NUHU, Tahiru

ASARE, William Kyei
APPIAH-OFORI, Emmanuel Baffoe
ADDOTEY, Gertrude (Miss)
ODEI, Seth Okai

BOATTEN, Kwaku Konadu
ANVUUR-BILLY, Prince Kobby
BAAH, Michael Nyarko
ACOLATSE, Abdul Karim Nabil Atsu Fui
DONKOR, Emmanuel Tetteh
NYANFUL, Daniel

OPOKU, John

MEDI, Divine Benson

ADAMS, Abdul Hanan

ANKRAH, Solomon

ANKOMAH, Jerry Asante
OBENG, Michael

KOUFIE, Shadrack

FARUKU, Yarima Salaga Zam — Atu
QUAINOQO, Kelvin Kengi
ANALA, Ikililu Mohammed
AMUSE-ANANI, Christian Kofi
BRUCE-QUANSAH, Kobina Ebo Kakraba
OKAI, Marrion

BIRE, Daniel Yenshirah

AMOAH, Richard Kwabena
ZAKARI, Ishmeal

ESSUMAN, Isaac Agyakoh
MAHAMA, Adnan Mohammed
GABIENU, Prince

58.46
58.43
58.42
58.41
5836
58.36
58.31
58.29
58.21
58.20
58.18
58.14
58.13
58.08
58.05
58.03
57.97
57.96
57.90
57.90
57.88
57.85
57.84
57.83
57.79
57.77
57.73
57.73
57.69
57.59
57.55



361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
38l
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

040919133
040919508
040919643
040919986
040119116
040918472
040917747
040919393
0401200070
040919045
040919946
040919389
04091916l
040919518
040919244
040918063
040919517
040919502
040919645
040917185
040916563
040918358
040919777
040919484
040918676
040917345
040118098
040919131
040918035
040918331
040919141

ACQUAH, Isaac

FRIMPONG, Kenneth Nana
DONKOR, Francis Kofi
GANAGODO, Victoria (Miss)
FOSU, Richard Junior
ARTHUR, Wilberforce Abue
BOYE DOE, George
OKYERE, Raymond
AMPOFO, Daniel Ofori
ABUBAKAR, Taofick Bachalah
SEIDU, Ahmed

AMOATENG, Emmanuel
OSSOM, Richard Narh
GYAMFI, Douglas Yaw

ADJEI, Karen (Miss)
AKO-ADDO, Victor

OFORI, Samuel

AGYEI, David Akoto

ADDAE, Terry Ntiamoah
AFFUL, Isaac Cecil

GADA, Justice Kwabla
AMRAMAH, Emmanuel
TETTEH, Ebenezer Batsa
CONDATERE, Jesse
ADENYO, Godwin Dziedzorm
GLASU, Daniel Desmond
ARMAH, Daniel Nii

AYIM, Edwin

KESSIE, Gabriel Kwaku Ankrah
DANSO, Theodore Kwame
AGBENYO-DAWFOR, Senya Kofi

57.49
57.31
57.16
56.96
56.95
56.89
56.89
56.84
56.82
56.80
56.79
56.76
56.75
56.66
56.64
56.60
56.59
56.56
56.52
56.40
56.35
56.34
56.34
56.21
55.91
55.61
55.60
55.58
55.56
55.55
55.38



392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423

040114255
040118024
040119240
040919195
040918278
040919740

04TUI19055

040117277
040919190
040918267
0401200111
040919917
040117141
B020913218
040919068
040917329
040917320
B020913229
040919558
040915624
040114235
040118181
040918022
040118191
040917642
040918639
040919625
040918149
040917587
040918589
040119138

PYNE, Paisa

BANNI, Michael Yaw
ADEKPUITCR, Mawufemor
NARTEY, Nancy (Miss)
FORDJOUR, Augustine
MASSEY, Mark Anthony
MORKLE, Michael Dela
SUSUKPOR, Emmanuel
KPENTEY, Joshua Deladem
ADJEODA, Jones-English Edem
SULEYMAN, Shaibu Danlarmine
KODA, Abdul Karim
OWUSUY, Lemuel Gyekye
NYAME, Fred

BOATENG, Dennis

DARKO, William
AKROFI-BOADU, Benjamin
AGYAPONG, Benjamin Kwabena Andoh
KUMORDZI, Esinam (Miss)
AMPOMAH, Chester Baffour
SASSEY, Festus Dela
MOHAMMED, Zeinu
ARONGO, Mark Mba
AGBEZUGE, Quist Lasky
ABDULLAI, Musah

ABEYIE, Christian Owusu
ASARE, Bismarck Obeng Darko
ADIEI, Kelvin Fiifi

OPOKU, Bismark Appiah
SARFO, Patrick Nana
IBRAHIM, Yusif

55.31
55.28
55.27
55.19
55.04
55.00
54.89
54.58
54.39
54.36
54.34
54.33
54.12
53.80
53.60
53.46
53.29
53.02
53.01
52.95
52.82
52.55
5237
52.27
5195
51.94
51.78
51.67
51.47
51.37
51017



424
425

426
427

040114368
040117129

040916635
040918630

OWUSU, Grant Agyekum
BROWN, Kelvin
PASS

BOATENG, Nana Aboagye

AMPAW, Emmanuel

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Date: 13" June, 2024,

Prof. Em
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic B_r_-_ard

51.03
50.92

49.79
48.52

uel Ohene Afoakwa



UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN MOBILE COMPUTING
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023
The following students having:
(i) achieved a minimum of 146, credit hours
(ii) passed all required courses
(iii) obtained a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above,
(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department and Faculty Boards
are recommended for the award of Bachelor Science in Mobile Computing in the classes
indicated below:

S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS cwa
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

| 040919305 DARKO, Maame Oye (Miss) 64.62

2 040919754 KUNGE, Charles Dylan 62.77

3 040919223 LAMPTEY, Nathaniel 60.84

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

4 040919288 IBRAHIM, Bashiru Mohammed 57.67
040919251 ARYEH, Erica Oforiwaa (Miss) 57.66
6 040919960 OPOKU, Ernest Boateng 57.23

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.

Prof. Emmanuel QRene Afoakwa
Vice-Chancellor and Chairman
Academic Board

Date: 13" June, 2024.



S.N.

BSC. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TOP UP (GCTU)

INDEX NUMBERS

2211220012
2211220023

2211220053
2211220056
2211220054
4211220848
4211220912
2211220022
4215220132
4211210724
2211220027
4215220060
2211220063
2211220045
4211220913
2211220065
2211220061
2211220006
4211220915
2211220034
2211220028
2211223200
2211223602
2211220015
2211220055
2211220029
2211220051
2211220037
4215220068

NAME OF STUDENTS
FIRST CLASS HONOURS
AGYEMANG, Maxwell Boakye
NYAME, Patrick Junior
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
DJOSSOU, Joseph Akwetey
KUAGBELA, Jonathan Klenam
ARKOH, Nelson

ADJAH, Priscilla Tawiah
ASHILLEY, Hamidatu Naa Dansua
DONKOR, Enos Jeron
KWARTENG, Samuel

ISSAKA, Zeinideen Mohammed
INKOOM, Prince

GYAMFI, Michael

ANYAELE, Dickson
NYADZRO, Bright

MENSAH, Samuel Kobi
ARTHUR, Anselm Aubrey
OWUSU, Carlos Amankwah
NKRUMAH, Fredrica Attaa Sarpong
WOODMAN, Enock

OPOKU, Lorrieta Serwaa
AYITEY, Derrick Yaw

AGBESI, Kekeli

AFRIYIE OWUSU, Nicholas
MENSAH, Gideon Quaye
BORTEY, Abraham Nii Bortey
GRAY, Isaac

DONKOR, Leslie

OFORI, Vivian

AHORLU, Mathias Junior



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4]

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6l
62

4211220847
2211220064

2211220036
4215220062

4215220069
2211220042
2211220050
4215220064
2211220021
4211210718
2211220044
4211210722

2211220016
2211220010
4215220042
2211220030
2211220041
2211220049
2211220026
2211220020
2211220033
2211220005
2211220035
2211220047
4211210705
2211220001
4211210721
2211220046
2211220039
4215220058
4215220061
2211223403
2211220048

OTOO, Emmanuel

FORDJOUR, Mccamble Kofi Bobie
COFIE-AGYEMANG, Derrick Bubune
WILSON, Eugene Abeiku Amissah
FOLIVIE, Redeemer

APENTENG, Irene Owusua

NOI, Belinda Naa Norkor
ABAKAH, Francis Kwesi

TETTEH, Joseph Aryee Nii

BONSU KWAKYE, Sarfo Nana
NYANTE, Caleb Nana Kwame
BOAKYE DANQUAH, Jeffery
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
DAVIS, Daniel

SAFO, George

FRIMPONG, Michael Appiah
MARTEI, Emmanuel Frederick
BENYAH, Emmanuel Linus
AMPOFO, Nana Ohenewaa
ADJEI-TWUM, Isaac Amofa Owoahene
AMESIMEKU;, Anita Korkor
AKWEI, Ebenezer Nii Adotey
ANSAH, Philip

ADDAE, Anthony

AFRIFA, Emmanuel Odei

APPIAH, Daniel

ASUBONTENG, Evans
TENKORANG, Ohene-Gyebi
DANFRO, Andrews Papa Nii
ADIEPENA, Erica Mawufemor
BOTCHWAY, Phoebe Ansah Yayra
LAMPTEY, Odarquaye

GHAMLI, Michael Selorm

FAIBI, John Cosmos



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

8l
82
83
84

85

4211210259
2211220031
4215220142
2211220040
2211223402
2211220038
221122001 |
2211220062
4215220065
4215220143
2211220025
2211220019
2211220004

04TUI1200103

04TU919169
04TUI17050
04TU918084
04TUII9110

4211210214
4215220152
4215210071
4211210800

4211216732

NKANSAH, Juliana Britney
TETTEH, Benjamin
ADABLAH, Prosper Delali
ADDO, Philip Adjei

ALFRED, Hagan Araba Yacoba
YANKAH, Elijah

APPAH, Albert Amankwah
SENALOR, Kofi

AGYEI, Godfred Kofi

DEl, Derrick

KORANTENG, Kwabena A. Leonard
OPOKU, Jude Edward Boamah
BAAFI, Bernard Kwabena
ACQUAH, Nicholas

AFOTEY, Annang, Clement
WUVER, Fidel Selassie
AMEYAW, Stephen
SYLVERKEN, Claver Prince
THIRD CLASS HONOURS
ABOAGYE, David

LAMPTEY, David Yeboah
ASANTE, Bright Nana
BOATENG, Derrick Asante
PASS

ABOAGYE, Malvin
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DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (GCTU)
INDEX NUMBERS

3211220052

3211220088
3321220120
3215220025
3211220093
3211220126
3211220007
3215220022
3321220188

3321220140
3211220041

3215220010
3211220179
3211223200
321522001 1
3211220706
3211210228
3211220144
3211223406
3321220144
3211220001
3321220180
3211220286
3211223202
3211220011
3321220123
3211223205
3215220036
3211220104

NAME OF STUDENTS
DISTINCTION

OWORAE, Samuel Boakye
CREDIT
ANIM-AGYEPONG, Ama Dufie
MENSAH, Wilfred Niinuer
ODURO, Josiah Abankwah
OFFEI, Baron

ASARE, Godfred

ADDY, Samuel Nii
GYAMBRAH, Roland
OWUSU, Felix

KWESIBEA, Lydia Nkansah
OSABUTEY, Richmond Tetteh
MIREKUA, Stella Gifty Afia
ADDO-BINNEY, Isaac Emmanuel Nii Abeka
AHIABLE, Bennett Bliss
SEFENU, Eugene Sefadzi
ABBEY, Richard Junior
HODO, Jeffery Andy Kojo
TOULAN, Stephanie Dedei
ASIEDU, Emmanuel

JONAMH, Michael Kwesi Mbiri
BLAY, Benedict Kwame
OWUSU-BANAHENE, Francis
DANSO, Anderton

FENUKU, Caleb

ANKRAH, Cyril

NYARKO, Desmond
AWUMEY, Felix

LOY]I, Francis

SOVOR, Moses



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6l
62
63

3211220016
3211220087
3211220066
3211210006
3211220057
3211220036
3211220711
3211220152
3211220702
3211210248
3211220042
3211220162
3321220121
3211210298
3321220126
3211220032
3211220153
3211220085
3211220283
3321220170
3211220122
3211210090
3211220028
3211220704
3211220137
3211220166
3211220134
3211220037
3211220128
3215220014
3211220006
3321220179
3211220167
3211220139

BAAH, Edward Nii
KUFFOUR, Benjamin
SAMUEL TETTEH, Samuel

GHARTEY, Jeremiah Papa Kofi Adainoo

QUAVYE, Eric Addo
ALl, Richard

GBEKLE, Shallon
OFOSU, Papa Kwame

BOATENG, Bernard

OMARI-ASANTE, Emmanuel Yeboah

ARKO-ROCKSON, Andrews
ASARE, Edward Kwaku
ISSAH, Sherif Fuseni
ADZAHO, Michael

ANNOR, Adom David
ADZEWODAH, Frederick
OKYERE DARKO, Manasseh
ESSIEKU, Ebenezer
AGYAPONG, Josiah Larbi
ANABA, Confidence

OFORI, Ernest

NARTEY, John Naatey
AMOAH, Tony

ALLOTEY, Malik Nii Akwei
BELBA-SMITH, Kenneth
AKOLGO, Gilcrist Apee-Re
MOHAMMED, Fauzan Wuntuma
ASIEDU, Nana Sika

ABBAN, Duke

DEBRAH, Sandra Owusuaa
AYIKA, Bernard Sena
OFOSU-APPIAH, Maame Dufie
AGUSAH, Justice Kodzo
CUDJOE, Michael



64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

030916011
3211220130

3321220207
3211220280
3211210704
3321220152
3211220015

3211223204
3211220171
3321220124
030917116
3211220107
030518007
030115045
030114139
D020913115

ASANTE, Daniel Abedi
COMMODORE, Raphael Leslie

OHENE, Stephen Bright
SARPONG, Florence Koiwaah
ATTAFI, Laureate Makafui
DARKWA, Solomon Asare
SAl, Nathaniel Nii Adjah
PASS

AGBENATOE, Augustine Senyo
AKAKPO, John

MUSAH, Muhammed
OPOKU, Emmanuel Ansu
BAFFOE, Charles Junior
AWUKU-BOATENG, Marvin
GYAN, Agyeiwa Lydia
ANIM-FREMPONG, Jefferson
ODEl, Isaac Nana Yaw
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BSC. HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (GCTU)
INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

4311211003 ANNOR, Martha Korang
4311223417 COMMEY, Sharon Naakormiede
4311220197 AMOANYI, Theresa
2341220018 EDUSEI, Nilly
2311220009 STEPHENS, Bryan Nana
2311220005 BAMPOE, Alfred
2311223404 PADDY, Dora Tetteh
2311220049 MOHAMMED, Sherifa
2311220002 DARKO, Sheila Asantewaa
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
2311223000 ADDY, Esther (Miss)
4311211034 BAIDOO, Francisca
4311210710 ADJEI, Veronica Ayorkor

2311220003 IDDRISU, Sahadatu



S.N.

15
16
17

INDEX NUMBERS

4345220012
2341220030

2341220033
2341223200
4341220079
2341220025
2341223600
2341220009
2341220031
2341220013
2341220010
4341219301
4341220082
2341220004

4341210094

2341220024
4341210091

BSC. ACCOUNTING (GCTU)

NAME OF STUDENTS

FIRST CLASS HONOURS

KORLEY, Theophilus

DANQUAH, Daniel Omari

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
BRACE, Maxwell

VORVOR, Veronica

BENTUM, Abigail

OPARE, Edward Kwasi

MANUEL, Daniel Kweku Obo

ASARE, Patience

AWATEY, Randy Narh

TSEY, Joel Tettey

MAHMUD, Rabiyatu

OSEl, Philomina Aku

OPOKU, Hannah Ohene

NEEQUAYE, Godfred Fafa

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

NARH, Mersandra Naana Anyeki

TSAWOE, Perfect Dzigbordi
DODOYE, Portia Adom



S.N.
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18
19
20

21

4311220202
2311220007
2341220012
2341220027
2341220011

2341220017
2341220022
2341220019
4315220056
4315220057
2311220050
2341220028
4315220052
2341220021
4311220208
4311219310
4341220052

2311223402
2341220016
2311220008

4311210194

BSC. MANAGEMENT (GCTU)
INDEX NUMBERS

NAME OF STUDENTS
FIRST CLASS HONOURS
CHARLES, Paapa Bastford
MORRISON, Joshua

EYIPEY, Samuel Evans
AWUKU, Emefa Happy
KWAKYE, Emmanuel Osei
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
KUNTAH, John Linford
IBRAHIM, Fatima

KABLAN, Nancee

ASIEDU, Esther Ohenewaah
DIEH, Patience Kuubayara
ANDOH, Stephen

AWUAH, Benjamin Aboagye
ASARE, Esther Konadu
BOADU, Portia

KWAPONG, David Ohene
LOGO, Foster Aseye
AGYAPONG, Bridget
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

ATTIPOE, Anita
PUOYELI, Umuhiera
GYABAA, Henrietta
THIRD CLASS HONOURS
AKPABLI, Famous Kwesi
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BSC. PROCUREMENT AND LOGISTICS (GCTU)
INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER

DIVISION)
4321220009 OBENG, Matthew
4321220141 DONKOR, Rosina Duodua
2321220023 ADOFO, Gloria
4321211011 APPIAH, James Yaw
2321220012 AMOAH, Mary Makafui Yawa
2321223000 TANO, George
2321220021 MENSAH, Evelyn
2321220007 KUUBIO, Xavier Ambepuori
2321223402 LARTEY, Samuel
4321210701 ADU, Caleb Atta
2321220014 QUAYNOR, Freddie Tetteh
4321210099 ASANTE, Wendy
4321210183 SIAMEH, Obed David Doe
4325220052 APPIAH, Emmanuel
4321211014 YEBOAH, Salomey Yayra

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER

DIVISION)
4321210184 DANKWAH, Abena

4321210042 QUAICOE, Lawrence Kojo
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BSC. MARKETING (GCTU)

INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

4321220136

4321220130
4321220096
2321220002
4325220051
4321220032
4321220038

4325220014
4321220139

FIRST CLASS HONOURS

WHYTE, Andrea

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
MUHAMMED, Hawa Kulu

ARMAH, Hilda

KWAKU, Paul Nii Okai

MATEY, Vanessa Aba Fynnba

ANINI, Charles

DANQUAH-SMITH, Ebo

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

TETTEY, Richard
FORDJOUR, Michelle Gizo



BSC. BANKING AND FINANCE (GCTU)
S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
1 4341220066 ARCHAR, Kerobin
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17
18
19

DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT (GCTU)

INDEX NUMBERS

3311220042
3311220015
3311220039
3311220041
3311220038
3311223402
3311220013
3311223401
3311220027
3311220022

030919210
3311210039

3311220045
3311220018
3311220005
3311220048

3341210006
030918025
0301200100

NAME OF STUDENTS
CREDIT

OBENG, Naomi

OSEl, Jennifer Bonsu
TUFFOUR, Belinda
AMPONSAH, Comfort
OHENE-AWUAH, Rachael
ODOTEI, Marilyn Naa Djama
DOKU, Michael

LEKEY, Angela Edinam
PRAH, Nathaniel

FREEMAN, Flavia Naa Koshie

OPARE, Christian Kwapong K.
QUARTEY, Charlsia Naa Oyo

DANKWAH, Elizabeth Bonsu
OCRAN, Philip

MAGLO, Sheena Enyonam
IBRAHIM, Suraj Mohammed
PASS

OPOKU, Amma Abankwah
OPOKU, Edward Manu
ASANTE, Nathaniel Amoafo



DIPLOMA IN MARKETING (GCTU)
S.N.  INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS
CREDIT

1 3311220002 FRIMPONG, William Apenteng
2 3311220003 ATIEGAR, Wonder Aku



DIPLOMA IN PUBLIC RELATIONS MANAGEMENT (GCTU)
S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

DISTINCTION
1 3321220014 AKAI, Janelle Naa Ashorkor
CREDIT
2 3321220016 NKANSAH, Elizabeth Yeboah A
3321220018 OSEI, Anna
PASS
4 3321220015 AGYEMANG, Nabil Adofo

5 030917224 AHETO, Abigail
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DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTING (GCTU)
INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

3341223402
3341220003
3341220001
3341220012
3341220007
030919232

3341220013

0301200004

CREDIT

ADU-BOAHENE, Samuel
NYAMPONG, Dwamena Obed
AZUMAH, Emmanuella

ANTWI, Kwabena Boasiako
BOSOMPEM, Judith Acheampomaa
ATTA-PETERS, Moses

YEBOAH, Emmanuel

PASS

ASIBU, Amanda Aboagye



BSC. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TOP UP (GCTU) -CLEARED

S.N.
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INDEX NUMBERS

2211220012
2211220023

2211220053
2211220056
2211220054
4211220848
4211220912
2211220022
4211210724
2211220027
4215220060
2211220063
2211220045
4211220913
2211220065
2211220061
2211220006
4211220915
2211220034
2211220028
2211223200
2211220015
2211220055
2211220029
2211220051
2211220037
4215220068
4211220847
2211220064
2211220036

NAME OF STUDENTS
FIRST CLASS HONOURS
AGYEMANG, Maxwell Boakye
NYAME, Patrick Junior

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER

DIVISION)

DJOSSOU, Joseph Akwetey
KUAGBELA, Jonathan Klenam
ARKOH, Nelson

ADJAH, Priscilla Tawiah
ASHILLEY, Hamidatu Naa Dansua
DONKOR, Enos Jeron

ISSAKA, Zeinideen Mohammed
INKOOM, Prince

GYAMFI, Michael

ANYAELE, Dickson

NYADZRO, Bright

MENSAH, Samuel Kobi

ARTHUR, Anselm Aubrey
OWUSU, Carlos Amankwah
NKRUMAH, Fredrica Attaa Sarpong
WOODMAN, Enock

OPOKU, Lorrieta Serwaa
AYITEY, Derrick Yaw

AGBESI, Kekeli

MENSAH, Gideon Quaye
BORTEY, Abraham Nii Bortey
GRAY, Isaac

DONKOR, Leslie

OFORLI, Vivian

AHORLU, Mathias Junior

OTOO, Emmanuel

FORDJOUR, Mccamble Kofi Bobie
COFIE-AGYEMANG, Derrick Bubune

FGPA

3.62
3.60

3.51
3.46
343
3.42
3.39
3.37
3.35
3.33
3.32
3.31
3.27
3.27
3.26
3.25
3.25
3.24
3.23
3.21
3.20
3.19
3.19
3.18
3.18
3.18
3.18
3.15
3.15
3.15



31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6l
62

4215220062
4215220069
2211220042
2211223601
2211220050
4215220064
2211220021
4211210718
2211220044
4211210722

2211220016
2211220010
4215220042
2211220030
2211220041
2211220049
2211220026
2211220020
2211220033
2211220005
2211220035
2211220047
4211210705
2211220001
4211210721
2211220046
2211220039
4215220058
4215220061
2211223403
2211220048
4211210259
2211220031

WILSON, Eugene Abeiku Amissah
FOLIVIE, Redeemer

APENTENG, Irene Owusua
AFLAKPUI, David

NOI, Belinda Naa Norkor
ABAKAH, Francis Kwesi
TETTEH, Joseph Aryee Nii
BONSU KWAKYE, Sarfo Nana
NYANTE, Caleb Nana Kwame
BOAKYE DANQUAH, Jeffery

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER

DIVISION)

DAVIS, Daniel

SAFO, George

FRIMPONG, Michael Appiah
MARTEI, Emmanuel Frederick
BENYAH, Emmanuel Linus
AMPOFO, Nana Ohenewaa

ADJEI-TWUM, Isaac Amofa Owoahene

AMESIMEKU, Anita Korkor
AKWEI, Ebenezer Nii Adotey
ANSAH, Philip

ADDAE, Anthony

AFRIFA, Emmanuel Odei
APPIAH, Daniel
ASUBONTENG, Evans
TENKORANG, Ohene-Gyebi
DANFRO, Andrews Papa Nii
ADIEPENA, Erica Mawufemor
BOTCHWAY, Phoebe Ansah Yayra
LAMPTEY, Odarquaye
GHAMLI, Michael Selorm
FAIBI, John Cosmos
NKANSAH, Juliana Britany
TETTEH, Benjamin

3.13
3.13
3.12
3.09
3.07
3.06
3.04
3.04
3.03
3.02

2.99
2.99
2.98
2.96
2.96
2.95
293
291
2.90
2.89
2.88
2.88
2.88
2.86
2.85
2.84
2.83
2.83
2.82
2.81
277
277
2.76



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
8l
82

83

4215220142
2211220040
2211223402
2211220038
221122001 |
4215220065
4215220143
2211220025
2211220019
2211220004
04TU919169
04TU918084
04TUI 9110
04TUI17050
2211220062

4215220152
3211223206

4215210071
4211210800

4211210214

4211216732

ADABLAH, Prosper Delali
ADDO, Philip Adjei

ALFRED, Hagan Araba Yacoba
YANKAH, Elijah

APPAH, Albert Amankwah
AGYEI, Godfred Kofi

DElI, Derrick

KORANTENG, Kwabena A. Leonard
OPOKU, Jude Edward Boamah
BAAFI, Bernard Kwabena
AFOTEY, Annang, Clement
AMEYAW, Stephen
SYLVERKEN, Claver Prince
WUVER, Fidel Selassie
OWUSU, FRANCIS

THIRD CLASS HONOURS
LAMPTEY, David Yeboah
BAKATA, Isaac Dominic
ASANTE, Bright Nana
BOATENG, Derrick Asante
ABOAGYE, David

PASS

ABOAGYE, Malvin

2.75
2.72
2.71
2.70
2.69
2.67
2.64
2.64
2.64
2.57
57.26
56.09
53.69
56.22
2.67

241
2.36
2.19
2.01
2.48

1.98



CLEARED BASED ON TRANSCRIPT ONLY
BSC. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TOP UP (GCTU)

S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS FGPA
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER
DIVISION)

I 4215220132 KWARTENG, Samuel 3.35

DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (GCTU) - CLEARED

S.N. INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS FGPA
DISTINCTION

I 3211220052 OWORAE, Samuel Boakye 3.65
CREDIT

2 3211220088 ANIM-AGYEPONG, Ama Dufie 3.54

3 3321220120 MENSAH, Wilfred Niinuer 3.54

4 3215220025 ODURO, Josiah Abankwah 3.47

5 3211220093 OFFEI, Baron 341

6 3211220126 ASARE, Godfred 3.40



10
I
12
13
14
I5
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

3211220007
3215220022
3321220188
3321220140
3211220023
3211220041
3211220034
3215220010
3321220141
3211220179
3211223200
3215220011
3211220144
3321220144
3211220001
3211220117
3211220195
3321220180
3211220286
3211223202
3211220011
3321220123
3211220104
3211220016
3211220087
3211220066
3211220057
3211220036
3211220711
3211220702
3211220042
3211220162
3321220121
3211210298
3321220126

ADDY, Samuel Nii
GYAMBRAH, Roland
OWUSUY, Felix

KWESIBEA, Lydia Nkansah
Osei-Newton Jeffrey K
OSABUTEY, Richmond Tetteh
ADOAFQO, Samuel Nana
MIREKUA, Stella Gifty Afia
BAKU, Emmanuella Woedem
ADDO-BINNEY, Isaac Emmanuel Nii Abeka
AHIABLE, Bennett Bliss
SEFENU, Eugene Sefadzi
TOULAN, Stephanie Dedei
JONAH, Michael Kwesi Mbiri
BLAY, Benedict Kwame
ADOTEY, Samson Junior
DZAMESHIE, Kenneth Kofi
OWUSU-BANAHENE, Francis
DANSO, Anderton
FENUKU, Caleb

ANKRAH, Cyril

NYARKO, Desmond
SOVOR, Moses

BAAH, Edward Nii
KUFFOUR, Benjamin
TETTEH, Samuel

QUAYE, Eric Addo

ALI, Richard

GBEKLE, Shallon

BOATENG, Bernard
ARKO-ROCKSON, Andrews
ASARE, Edward Kwaku
ISSAH, Sherif Fuseni
ADZAHO, Michael

ANNOR, Adom David

3.39
3.35
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.29
3.28
3.25
3.25
3.24
3.24
3.20
3.18
3.16
3.14
3.14
3.16
3.13
3.13
3.13
3.12
3.10
3.10
3.09
3.08
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.04
3.00
2.99
2.99
2.98
2.98



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6l

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75

3211220033
3211220032
3211220153
3211220085
3211220283
3211220122
3211210090
3211220028
3211220114
3211220704
3211220137
3211220166
3211220134
3211220037
3211220128
3215220014
3211220006
3321220179
3211220139
3211220156
03091601 1

3321220207
3211220280
3321220162
0301200005
3211220015
3211220706
3211210228
3211223205
3215220036
3211220152

3211210248

3211220167
3211220130

NUSAH, Nadia Barikisu
ADZEWODAMH, Frederick
OKYERE DARKO, Manasseh
ESSIEKU, Ebenezer
AGYAPONG, Josiah Larbi
OFORI, Ernest

NARTEY, John Naatey
AMOAH, Tony
ANYANYOSA, Mavis
ALLOTEY, Malik Nii Akwei
BELBA-SMITH, Kenneth
AKOLGO, Gilcrist Apee-Re
MOHAMMED, Fauzan Wuntuma
ASIEDU, Nana Sika

ABBAN, Duke

DEBRAH, Sandra Owusuaa
AYIKA, Bernard Sena
OFOSU-APPIAH, Maame Dufie
CUDJOE, Michael

DENSU, Kelvin Kwadwo
ASANTE, Daniel Abedi

OHENE, Stephen Bright
SARPONG, Florence Koiwaah
APPIAH-KUBI, Glory Afriyie
BADU,AUGUSTUS NII ADJETEY
SAIl, Nathaniel Nii Adjah

ABBEY, Richard Junior

HODO, Jeffery Andy Kojo
AWUMEY, Felix

LOYI, Francis

OFOSU, Papa Kwame

OMARI-ASANTE, Emmanuel Yeboah

AGUSAH, Justice Kodzo
COMMODORE, Raphael Leslie

2.96
2.95
2.95
2.94
2.93
2.89
2.86
2.85
2.82
2.82
2.81
2.81
2.79
2.79
2.78
2.76
2.74
2.74
2.69
2.66

2.65
2.62
2.54
2.52
2.73
2.50
3.23
3.23
3.12
3.11

3.06
3.03

2.72
2.64



76
77

78
79
80
8l
82
83
84

S.N.

A w D -

o

PASS

3211220125 PARRY, Rooney

3211223204 AGBENATOE, Augustine Senyo
3211220171 AKAKPO, John

3321220124 MUSAH, Muhammed
3211220136 Blessing Godsway

3211220107 BAFFOE, Charles Junior
030518007 AWUKU-BOATENG, Marvin
030114139 ANIM-FREMPONG, Jefferson
030917116 OPOKU, Emmanuel Ansu

CLEARED BASED ON TRANSCRIPT ONLY
DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (GCTU)

INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

CREDIT
3211210006 GHARTEY, Jeremiah Papa Kofi Adainoo
3321220170 ANABA, Confidence
3211210704 ATTAFI, Laureate Makafui
3321220152 DARKWA, Solomon Asare
PASS
030115045 GYAN, Agyeiwa Lydia
D020913115 ODEl, Isaac Nana Yaw

247
247
2.46
244
222
2.39
2.34
52.97
241

FGPA

3.08
2.89
2.54
2.50

58.26
48.81






S.N.

g N W NN -

N o

BSC. TELECOMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING

INDEX NUMBERS NAME OF STUDENTS

2111220002
4111210048

2111220003
4111210046
4111210040

4111210044

4111210045
4111210055

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
BLAY, Augustine

OWUSU, Mark Boateng

AZIETOR, Nash Kingsley

NYARKO, Emmanuel Asare

SAFIANU, Hilham lyana

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
NYAMEKYE, Lily Adoma

ADJIN, Bridget Pokuaa
EDDICO, Vania Sandra

FGPA

3.33
3.16
3.06
3.05
3.01

2.91
2.84
2.83



S.N.

0 N o Ul N

INDEX NUMBERS

4121210131
4121210136

4121210071

4121210069
2121220005
4121210072
4121210096
4121210135

BSC. COMPUTER ENGINEERING
NAME OF STUDENTS
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

OGOUMON, Anna Esi Amoaba
ADONU, Ernest Anyewe

GYIMAH, Jefferson

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
ADZIMA, Julian Sadick Junior

OFOSU, Daniel Asante

KHARDI, Prince Joyland

FAAH, Suleman Usman

BOAKYE, Isaac

FGPA

3.05
3.20

3.04

2.86
2.7

2.59
2.47
2.42



